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PAY FILES - SALARIES, TRAVEL, STEP INC., DIFFERENTIAL, HARDSHIP AS OF

5195367400
5198317406
5196967409
5197827401
5196847404
5194727407
5199707400
5200947408
5243407409
5199227401
5193277406
5198247404
5206827401
5198227405
5243417403
5195717409
5192737409
5199787406
5197997409
5213757402
5199517403
5197177406
5215557404
5214587401
5201247406
5196257406
5195667406
5198367409
5197877404
5196927401
5201337407
5243427408
5198057408
5241147408
5197397406
5216817409
5318287403
5312487406
5317737401
5319267401
5310217401
5319757403
5315277400
5296127400
5313647405
5313807408
5267257400
5069677408
5069437409
5070687407
5111137405
5089207408
5069577402
5069957405

NOVEMBER 20, 2018
AMARO, ELIZABETH B 2,468.94 3/1/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
BAGAPORO, GINAT 2,544.79 3/5/18-2/28/18 STEP INC
BASELIOTE, ARCHIE | 2,544.79 3/5/18-2/28/18 STEP INC
BERNUS, MERIAM MITCHILL M 2,971.13 1/3/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
BUAGAS, ESTRELLITAT 2,028.35 4/28/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
CABALLES, PERCIVAL S 1,099.28 1/19/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
CRISTUTA, MARIA JERVYL S 2,985.76 1/13/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
DEGUIT, ROGER M 6,668.42 1/31/18-2/28/18 STEP INC
DELA CRUZ, JUDESSA A 1,884.46 6/2/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
DELA CRUZ, MARIGOLD E 2,209.58 4/28/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
DENAPQO, DINAH P 2,650.40 1/28/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
DIOREC, ELEAZAR B 1,987.29 5/14/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
DUMASIG, EMMA A 2,544.79 3/5/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
FABURADA, MA. EDNAN 2,478.80 2/24/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
FERNANDEZ, EFRIL ROSS B 1,861.66 6/6/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
FERNANDEZ, LOURDES M 6,668.44 1/3/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
GOMEZ, EMELDAV 2,468.94 3/1/18-2/28/18 STEP INC
LABRADOR, THEA MARIET 2,478.80 2/24/18-2/28/18 STEP INC
LARGADO, GIEREN P 2,544.79 3/5/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
LEGASPI], MARIECRIS P 2,986.94 1/3/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
LIBRADILLA, MERCEDA R 2,544.79 3/5/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
MAGBANUA, CARLOTA P 2,544.79 3/5/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
MAYOLA, MARTIN G 819.90 6/4/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
PANAGSAGAN, MAE G 2,512.47 2/14/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
PARADERQ, ROTISSA C 2,917.86 1/6/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
REBUSQUILLO, EROLYN R 2,544.79 3/5/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
SAMILLANO, EDMARIE E 1,893.09 5/22/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
SECONG, ROSELYN E 2,209.58 4/28/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
SERION, HERMINIA C 3,508.03 4/28/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
SIBUYAN, YODELYN T 2,544.79 3/5/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
SUMAYANG, MOISESA C 2,468.94 3/1/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
TACHADQ, ROSITA A 2,272.95 3/17/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
TAMBIGA, ISABEL A 3,508.03 4/28/18-2/28/18 STEP INC
TRIBUCIO, JOSEPH CHRISTIAN Y 2,943.69 1/6/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
VAILOCES, DEBBIE R 4,544.21 4/28/17-2/28/18 STEP INC
ARAGONES, ISRAELN 37,202.76 SAL. DIFF.-8/22/17-8/31/18
SINAPUELAS, FELAN M 27,945.81 8/23/18-9/30/18
APATAN, JEROME G 49,696.85 8/23/18-9/30/18
CABUAL, RAFFY D 27,630.34 8/20/18-9/30/18
ALANTA-OL, MARIE JEANE B 64,390.65 SUB. - 7/16/18-10/12/18
VALDEZ, RIMJEAN S 34,080.55 SUB.-11/6/17-12/22/17
ACIBRON, RENANTE S 55,805.23 SUB. - 7/18/18-10/2/18
QUILIOPE, ENGELIN 43,070.18 SUB. -7/9/18-9/6/18
MIGUEL, DAN JAELT 21,773.57 SUB. - 8/15/18-9/13/18
AGUILAR, SALVADOR JR G 28,660.13 8/22/18-9/30/18
CREDO, RANDY A 23,657.63 8/29/18-9/30/18
CONSING, JEAZON MARK P 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDAD! 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
ALCALA, MARILYN T 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
REGALADO, MINDAE 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCIS 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
MIRA, ELYNN C 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
PASQUIL, ARECIA B 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED S 1,200.00 SEPT. 2018 TRAVEL

VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO

VALLEHERMOSO

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
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PAY FILES - SALARIES, TRAVEL, STEP INC., DIFFERENTIAL, HARDSHIP AS OF

5065617401
5062167401
5110857406
5175207403
5084217401
5069717406
5070147401
5069757402
5070717401
5070727405
5069587407
5069807407
5069837401
5283427405
5252317403
5284547406
5283487402
5283477408
5283457409
5283507401
5283467403
5283447404
5283677409
5307347402
5269747405
5255407403
5308197401
5307357407
5266057402
5307407400
5307377406
5308257408
5308247403
5307727405
5307367401
5112337402
5307397405
5243727404
5070567402
5072507408
5096247409
5069367407
5069407405
5069117403
5074817401
5069757404
5071707803
5210697406
5136677406
5076707404
5117857904
5129647400
5159157402
5159157402
5193757404
5193757404

TABIO, LUISITAD

ABALLE, CARMELITA R
VILLAROSA, NICANOR F
INIT, MARIVIC D
TAMPARIA, EVALYN A
SALIMBAGAT, FLOREVIL SHEBA
CHIU, EMILDA K
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R
QUIRIT, ELIZABETH S
BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
VELASCO, ESTELA S

SIBUL, JULIEA

NUEZ, ESTER |

MANABAN, DEANNE BETH Q
RUPERTO, ALEXANDRIA N
CELIS, ANNALEE R
YURONG, FARREN LEIGH B
OPADA, RYBONETTE A
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
BESARIO, MARIA NEHMIA'Y
CADIENTE, MARYDEL C
BAROT, AMALIAG
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
PACATANG, IVAN T

ONDE, SUZETTE S

FESARIT, ANA MAE C

DE LATORRE, BLANCHE V
TORRES, GWYNNE STACY B
NARVAS, GUEIAR

TIU, CLINT ARTHUR A
MISAMIS, KENNITH C

MANANQUIL, MARIA LOVELYN !

CABRERA, ESAN VALT
GLORIA, MARY RUTH C
ABELLANA, MARSHA LYNN P
CHAVEZ, DENNIS E

UY, KATHLEEN JOY R
BALDADO, MELYDITH
PONTINELA, RENARIO E
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUILE
TERO, RUNIJOHN P

TORRES, DEODATO L
BATIANCILA, RAMON C
MADIA, ANTONIO L
CAMPQY, JERRY M

PIODOS, MA. JENNIFER P
BONGALOS, WILFREDA D
OLORES, ANTONIETA C
BERSABAL, NIDA L

DAVAD, BEDA JOVENCIANA A
LUAREZ, FAY C

MIRA, DONRE B

ALAR, DAN P

ALAR, DAN P

TUALA, JULIET J

TUALA, JULIET )

1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,080.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

680.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
2,500.00
1,500.00

500.00

500.00
3,930.00
3,483.00
2,870.00
4,802.40
1,360.00
3,580.00

SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018
SEPT. 2018

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

REIMB. TEL. EXP., 9/18-10/18
REIMB. MOBILE EXP., 10/18
LOAD ALLOWANCE, 9/18-10/18
LOAD ALLOWANCE, 11/18
LOAD ALLOWANCE, 10/18
TRAVEL PASAY, 9/25-27/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/8-9/18
TRAVEL PALAWAN, 10/10-12/18
TRAVEL ORMOC, 10/5/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/1/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/8-9/18

MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
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PAY FILES - SALARIES, TRAVEL, STEP INC., DIFFERENTIAL, HARDSHIP AS OF

5092567409
5218837401
5157297403
5200137400
5153467405
5153467405
5280427406
5124457401
5283537405
5118617408
5118617408
5118617408
5158617405
5098487401
5158617405
5280427406
5166417403
5069757404
5280427406
5307947405
5186077402
5186357400
5181927407
5077337402
5209987403
5234907401
5166907406
5260927400
5167187405
5222097408
5205967409
5213127406
5210067400
5219547405
5199857408
5203197406
5202337403
5224967406
5206757400
5313477408
5278857401
5313547400
5317067407
5318687405
5313357403
5214197404
5213217407
5268637409
5260927400
5161977406
5189367403
5192087403
5204527402
5202457408
5204807400
5165787405

TABIO, ALLAN A

RASID, MARICEL S
AMORIN, MA. CECILIA C
PARAGOSO, ESTERLINA B
SUMAGAYSAY, VILMA S
SUMAGAYSAY, VILMA S
PICARDAL, RACHEL B
LOBOS, MARILOU N
BOCO, NOEME }
JUANILLO, RENANTE A
JUANILLO, RENANTE A
JUANILLO, RENANTE A
RETES, ERICJ

DAPAT, TARA GAY S
RETES, ERIC J

PICARDAL, RACHEL B
BOLONGAITA, EMELYN D
PIODOS, MA. JENNIFER P
PICARDAL, RACHEL B
DEMEGILLO, CLARISSA L
IB-1B, MACRINA P
ABRASALDO, LIEZLE D
SIBONGGA, BLANDINA V
VINCOY, PILARITAD
ARANA, JOSEPHINE C
PALUMPA, ARIIET
ALABATA, URSULINO T
CAMINGAY, JOY R
CANETE, RUTH C

DULLA, JESELT

LIPURA, MARIA FLORC
MALONES, LUZMINDA L
ABUNIN, MARIA JESUSA A
JULIAN, JOE ANN B
ABSIN, CHERYL G
FABILLAR, JUNDEE B
ZERNA, JOSE LEOPOLDO T
BAGUI0SO, MARELINE C
SENILLO, CRISEL G
BORREROS, JIMALYN E
TANGERES, WENDIL R.
ANGAS, MYRA A

BATE, MICHAEL P
BALAURO, HAZEL O
CADIENTE, KIMBERLY P

DELA PENA, MA. FATIMAT

SAGUBAN, FERMIN O
DALDE, MARIE B
CAMINGAY, JOY R

GAJO, ELVIEG
PORDALIZA, JUNIE D
FERRERON, AMEFE D
PACO, GERALDINE G
CAAYUHAN, GLENDA U
MEDEZ, JOCELYNT
FLORENCIO, RUTCHELO D

1,375.00
3,315.00
10,242.76
3,455.60
4,340.00
2,346.00
4,030.00
4,510.00
1,875.00
2,285.00
1,536.00
4,131.00
2,076.00
1,505.00
1,816.00
2,660.00
1,400.00
1,360.00
1,387.50
4,000.00
5,067.83
19,752.65
32,811.96
17,021.71
18,844.76
44,352.95
6,129.12
6,428.12
4,814.52
18,105.28
11,624.16
10,984.72
14,607.64
14,319.45
5,067.83
11,462.31
6,915.11
9,249.08
17,271.49
32,928.99
38,539.00
27,049.70
30,089.90
13,010.62
25,659.74
16,370.76
16,977.05
15,123.75
13,258.52
17,295.30
34,995.54
1,671.78
17,824.99
18,057.70
14,794.68
14,383.04

TRAVEL PUERTO PRINCES, 10/10-12/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/17-19/18
TRAVEL CALABARZON, 9/24-26/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/8-9/18
TRAVEL PASAY, 9/25-27/18
TRAVEL GEN SAN, 5/4-7/18
TRAVEL PASAY, 9/25-27/18
TRAVEL PASAY, 9/25-27/18
TRAVEL TAGBILARAN, 10/15-17/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/2/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/1-2/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/8-9/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 9/11-14/18
TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/31/18
TRAVEL QC, 10/22-25/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/23-24/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 7/30-31/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/30/18
RENTAL -ASDS 11/18

T251-T351,5/21/18-8/31/18
T1S3-T3S1,2/20/18-8/31/18
T1S3-T351, 10/19/17-8/31/18
MT152 - MT2 51, 3/15/18-8/31/18
T1S3-T351, 3/2/18-8/31/18
T1S2- SP1S1,6/1/18-8/31/18
3/26/18-8/31/18
2/27/18-8/31/18
3/27/18-8/31/18
3/26/18-8/31/18
2/20/18-8/31/18
2/21/18-8/31/18
7/10/17-4/30/18
7/18/17-4/30/18
5/21/18-8/31/18
2/23/18-8/31/18
2/28/18-8/31/18
5/21/18-8/31/18
3/21/18-8/31/18

8/16/18-9/30/18
SUB. - 8/5/18-9/26/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
9/13-30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18

OMOSOES, CY 2017
OMOSO ES, CY 2017
OMOSO ES, CY 2017
MEMS EXT ANGAS ES, CY 2017
ANTULANG ES-MG, CY 2017
ALS 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
DGTE
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR

PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION

PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION
PROMOTION

CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
DAUIN
DAUIN

PROMOTION JIMALALUD
PROMOTION JIMALALUD
PROMOTION JMALALUD
PROMOTION LA LIBERTAD
PROMOTION LA LIBERTAD
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
DISTANCE 2017 STA. CATALINA
DISTANCE 2017 STA. CATALINA
DISTANCE 2017 STA. CATALINA

2016 VAR
2016 VAR
2017 VAR

DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 2
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 2
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 2
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 2
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 2
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PAY FILES - SALARIES, TRAVEL, STEP INC., DIFFERENTIAL, HARDSHIP AS OF

5203237404
5219977401
5270957405
5284297402
5274987404
5275007405
5204317407
5204527402
5204487404
5212427406
5207987401
5205647403
5199527408
5210857409
5204297408
5204247405
5226207403
5245827402
5256437403
5275007405
5292547405
5290837404
5219907409
5173167402
5214447408
5212967401
5240807401
5240827401
5257067401
5256617405
5252747409
5290697401
5274617406
5179857404
5203167402
5221257404
5240797407
5246167409
5253717401
5271007400
5165827403
5204057409
5204047404
5203567404
5204117406
5256467407
5295217404
5173817408
5297887401
5282897402
5205567407
5211587402
5204847408
5173317401
5214057401
5256417404

SEQUIHOD, REY D

DEPILLO, LILET A

CHIU, ELISA C
NOBLEFRANCA, CLINT D
SAYON, ROWENA E
CALIFORNIA, HANNIE GLACE P
LASMARIAS, VERONICA M
PACO, GERALDINE G
CABALLES, CASTER E
RAMA, CARMELITAC
REDULA, CECILIA C
BOKINGKITO, MICHAELC
FERRER, GRACE A

ALAM, RAPSODIEM
CUARTEROS, BRIAN C
DAYUDAY, ARCEL A
VILLANUEVA, ELEANOR G
GORGONIO, EVANGELINE D
DAYAGDAG, GIDEON H
CALIFORNIA, HANNIE GLACE P
MARTINEZ, MAYLYN M
DEPARROCO, MANILYN A
JUMAWAN, FLAVIO B
SANOQY, ROSELA C
PALOMAR, JOEY D
BENLOT, SUZET S

TEVES, SUSANT

OGATIS, EDVIREZA N
BUTRON, CRESTY L
MEDEZ, DAFROSO JAMES E
DE JESUS, CAROL P
GLINOGO, ANA CRISTINA D
YSOLA, ANECITO S
YONGCO, JELLY T

DEPILLO, JONDY B
FAMORCA, STEVE ANDREW M
GONZAGA, MAYET D

TAN, AMITA B

LANGOMES, CHARLOTH D
DEPILLO, RICKA G

ACABO, GENE MARY F
ANDOQY, DARDIEN

LUANG, JOCELYN B
GERASMIA, KATHYREN D
ELMACO, LILIBETH C
EMPERADO, MAE HOPE D
BENIGA, NAOMIT
VILLEGAS, CORAZON E
DEPILLO, CATHERINE E
GUINTOS, GEMERA L
BASILIO, MA JOSEFAS
AGUSTIN, MARK O

CuUl, JAMES M

ALAM, JONAH S

INDICO, GOLDMARK ANTHONY
BALDADO, MARITES C

15,429.12
14,888.14
14,713.83
4,642.54
2,113.82
1,541.57
30,210.92
3,196.63
30,527.36
26,803.83
30,086.44
28,738.13
22,842.57
22,878.00
26,226.00
26,226.00
26,086.50
25,770.34
25,498.21
2,457.83
4,905.00
2,919.65
4,963.25
23,359.14
7,838.78
19,769.14
25,497.93
8,213.93
25,381.43
25,381.43
17,167.50
16,486.25
2,775.20
22,370.35
20,885.14
20,974.08
20,561.67
20,522.84
16,998.79
20,398.57
15,300.05
15,360.97
13,356.40
15,718.17
14,953.11
9,271.13
5,106.36
3,580.22
2,060.10
1,471.50
2,323.92
26,795.36
25,004.21
9,107.26
14,926.50
23,168.34

AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
AMDUS ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017

BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017
BAN BAN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

CAROL-AN ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017

DULI-DULI ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017
KILABAN ES, CY 2017

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
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5256387401
5286417400
5205567407
5211587402
5205487401
5214447408
5212127400
5223467402
5230097407
5256397405
5266617407
5274987404
5111627408
5210997402
5165597409
5132277409
5171947404
5205507400
5113377407
5205037406
5204417402
5204597404
5112387405
5160267407
5195347401
5235667408
5226197409
5250157408
5204867407
5224657405
5203097401
5204087402
5250147403
5204977407
5271017404
5220647405
5275207406
5274997409
5290837404
5278117404
5278107400
5279637407
5295067406
5132287403
5204317407
5165577400
5213257405
5222407409
5227107404
5227097400
5257037408
5271097401
5282977409
5278097405
5205227402
5173817408

LU-ANG, VIRGINIA D
DAYAPDAPAN, JELYN S
BASILIO, MA JOSEFA S
AGUSTIN, MARK O
BALBON, ALYN A
PALOMAR, IOEY D
LAZARO, IVY ROSED
GEPANAGA, ARLYN G
TAGHAP, HERSON D
TAGHAP, JAMAICA Y
PACULABA, ROSEMARIE G
SAYON, ROWENAE.
ARANAS, ROMELA G
ELENTORIO, ELSIE J
RUBIO, FELVIC D
CADELINA, KRISTINE A
AUOZA, NOVIE B
ZUNIEGA, LAUREEN M
OZOA, PIXIED
SALIMBAGAT, DIOSLINDA C
ABRIGANA, JULIENE D
BACO, MARY ANN O
SALIMBAGAT, RUDELYN A
SUMINGUIT, ADOREY K
MANLANGIT, HARLENE E
AMPER, MARIALINIED
AMARO, MARY ANN A
BALDIVINO, EDITO A
BOLONGAITA, JESAMEN B
GAUDIANO, ANGELITA A
INDONILLA, ERLYN C
LANGOMES, LUDANIZAR
ROMANO, MARIA LIZA L
TURTUR, RELYN A
MURILLO, LISETTE ROSE
CALUMBA, MANUEL P
DIA-UNA, JAZZLYN O
Cabrera, Scarlet M
DEPARROCO, MANILYN A
MEDEZ, BERNABETH D
Deguit, Lovella O.
BAHANDI, DALYN H
FAUSTO, LUEALA JOY S
FLORENCIO, FLORY C
LASMARIAS, VERONICA M
SILVA, MEMELOU F
ADORNA, NOEME F
ROMANO, ANA JULIZAD
UAYAN, MARICRIS D
MERCADO, SHEENAH APRILC
TIENGO, MILDRED S
DURAN, BLESILL
ANADON, LEIZLS

DELA TORRE, JOANN A
EMPERADO, MARISSA L
VILLEGAS, CORAZON E

24,271.96
18,805.78
31,873.62
3,161.25
26,025.61
17,612.49
8,409.86
22,392.00
25,544.98
25,245.18
25,245.18
2,707.23
7,951.32
23,966.26
34,796.95
6,831.13
22,783.89
21,538.24
20,550.41
20,008.94
8,747.20
21,329.98
21,281.99
21,453.12
14,852.08
19,553.63
17,072.00
19,416.05
20,246.53
7,613.56
19,593.77
12,608.62
19,217.52
19,842.75
19,324.14
11,434.08
6,706.37
6,706.37
3,335.40
2,452.50
5,937.63
1,308.00
3,804.67
22,671.96
6,971.75
30,281.44
4,782.86
25,682.85
25,613.92
20,725.82
25,381.43
25,031.07
23,162.50
4,898.85
5,857.56
25,236.51

LIBTACON ES, CY 2017
LIBTACON ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
LAMIGAN ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
TAMBO ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
NABHANG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
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5214057401
5221347405
5253717401
5256477401
5264727404
5268287400
5286397401
5279087407
5279147404
5211007409
5210997402
5275007405
5221267409
5196947400
5211117409
5211127403
5230087402
5210927401
5204107401
5165617408
5278757405
5294517404
5224747406
5234147405
5235357407
5245427401
5257277407
5256897402
5260797401
5285507404
5285697401
5291537404
5294447402
5294457407
5295557409
5296477409
5291147407
5273097403
5236117404
5146017408
5135987401
5294407404
5296627407
5282507405
5274307405
5155847401
5251507403
5136037405
5235957400
5274267407
5263157409
5200837408
5243447407
5232947406
5273607405
5218337403

INDICO, GOLDMARK ANTHONY
NOBLEFRANCA, KRISTY D
LANGOMES, CHARLOTH D
BALASABAS, NENE C

TEVES, SALLY T

CAMPOS, MARIALUZT

BERO, LILIAN M

VAILOCES, JOMEL M.

DEJAN, ARCHIE F

DEVERO, ARACELI G
ELENTORIO, ELSIE J
CALIFORNIA, HANNIE GLACE P
BANTAYAO, JANICE L
BALLOVAR, VIVENCIAD
RIZALDO, MEMA CARINE D
MAGBANUA, RUTHD
TANILON, HAROLD A
PASCOBELLO, ADNAYINDA B
ZUNIEGA, HAZEL D

DEIMOS, CZARINA A
SIBUGAN, JANET N

SAGUBAN, CLEOFE P
GUARDARIOQ, JOCELYN B
DOLINQ, JOHNY BOY D
VILLAREZ, MERLYN A

DE LOS SANTOS, ANNA LOURDE
TEMPERATURA, NOEL
PALUMAR, PER LYN MARY M
DORIO, ROWELLD

CANTOS, SAMUEL

RONDAIN, JINKY MAE C
TOLOMIA, MELISSA B
LIBOON, ANGELIC MAY A
JAIME, TORIBIO P

DINGAL, CRISTIAN A
FUENTES, SHEKINAH EL MER C
ABINGAYAN, CHERISH MAE M
ACADEMIA, ZARAH MAET
AUOZA, FEB MARNILO C
BADILLES, JUVELY S
BOLONGAITA, DARYL
BOKINGKITO, JOMELYN P
CABUAL, RAZEL B
CAMANNONG, CRISTINE MAY A
Cafiada, Stephene L
COMCOM, MARILOT
DEIMOS, JOANSON

DEIMOS, MARY MAY S
DIMARO, EMMALYN L
ELESTERIO, ARMILA G
EMBALSADO, GLENN B
EMPERADO, MARIA FATIMA M
FABUGAIS, DACON G
FABUGAIS, JEAN G
FABURADA, HONEYLYN D
GENTILIZO, ARGINA F

7,248.80
24,756.83

3,929.84
24,033.89
24,291.43
24,408.21
20,361.59
16,486.25
15,941.25
16,616.00

4,151.39

5,111.53
11,829.08
14,838.81
13,461.37
16,492.61
14,807.03
14,031.23
15,326.93
15,235.78

2,709.43

2,043.75
26,259.44
25,808.68
24,855.64
11,834.29
18,023.93

8,699.08

8,000.67
17,291.73
18,129.54
12,342.30
11,885.46
10,212.91

6,948.75

5,559.00

6,416.10
19,386.43
19,663.92

9,192.05
21,134.95

2,772.93

1,079.10
14,160.52
14,237.70
15,874.00
13,734.00
21,059.42

1,134.46
13,099.26
19,526.57

5,930.74
21,285.16
21,285.16
16,426.83
19,663.92

TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOGES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TALANYOG ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017
TIBYAWAN ES, CY 2017

AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017
AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017

AYUNGON NHS-CAROL-AN EXT. CY 2017

TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, Cy 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
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5433037351
5165737402
5249697409
5287307406
5284217406
5157547407
5235067405
5234977402
5210907401
5236157402
5146007403
5155807402
5178157400
5282557408
5136057404
5236167407
5146947401
5259877402
5154187404
5235227408
5157537402
5154217408
5154927401
5157217407
5222297409
5114417401
5278447404
5154277405
5114417401
5211387401
5154887402
5274757400
5211357408
5232097400
5242287408
5242277403
5259777407
5282077400
5284987406
5295307405
5206627401
5268487401
5158897402
5160337409
5155657404
5155077401
5256187400
5256177405
5283707402
5278447404
5165307407
5158887408
5227117409
5158917401
5159077406
5235507405

GONO, FLORDELIZR
JORE, ELMITH S
MARIBOJOC, ZESAMIE T
MENDOZA, RONA A.
NARCISO, CHELEY C
OPOC, CHERRY ANN A
OPOC, JUNYFER F

PACO, SELMA C
PALALLOS, NOFELMAE A
PALOMAR, ROWENA C
PASTOR, MARIA ACENITH D
PASTOR, REYNALDO D
PONTERQOS, SHEILA M
QUIRANTE, MARIFEL D
ROYERAS, LENLYN C
SABANAL, SYRIN ROSE
ZERNA, JOJEL R
AMANTE, NINA JANE A
BALDELOVAR, TEOLITA A
BANJAO, IRENE A

SILVA, JOYCE CABUTIN
SUGUILON, JANNETTE A
BARRERA, ROSALIE J
CALIDGUID, ERICT
CADELINA, HOPE B
DELVO, MA. JESSICA S
ABRASADOQ, LIEZEL B
CAROGONG, CHITO Q
DELVO, MA. JESSICA S
CAROGONG, JOSIE JANE C
MUGATAR, MARILYN N
ONES, JETHER V
VILLACAMPA, ELYN K
GO, MIDA V

MUGATAR, GEMAR STEPHEN N

JUAREZ, HONEY JAY M
ALVIOLA, ELSIE MARIE V
ANDALAJAO, MARICEL C
CABUSOG, FRANCIS MARK A
CADIMAS, NOELJAY S
PALUMAR, JOEMANLO A
PYPONCO, EUGENE C
CADIENTE, LORNAD
OCAT, ELVE S

OLPOS, LORINA A
ACIBRON, PE MARICHEL A
BEJAGAN, ALECIA S
ALARCON, MARIA JANE G
ABRASADO, GRETCHEN C
ABRASADQ, LIEZEL B
JAMITO, ARLENE A
CABUGNASON, JONAH M
ANDAYA, CHRIST ALIT A
CADIMAS, GRACE S
HONGCUAY, KHAREN N
ROMANQ, EDNA O

4,806.90
22,891.75
19,479.86
14,614.45
14,075.22
20,180.81
19,711.19

5,882.91

5,882.91
19,658.96

5,745.86
23,273.09
18,526.62

3,041.10

7,904.56

5,814.09
20,901.41
20,165.00
22,727.25
20,404.47
22,371.31
22,627.89
23,239.08
21,138.31
18,390.15
18,829.77

1,990.68
19,575.50
19,575.50

2,325.70
21,843.80
13,734.00

6,416.10
19,853.00
19,783.10
19,620.00
19,325.70

8,175.00

3,629.70

4,578.00
23,792.28
20,165.00
23,499.11
21,138.31
20,890.61
16,438.25
20,071.57
20,165.00
20,165.00

4,297.71
18,825.25
22,604.40
19,485.93
21,754.06
20,664.35
19,314.13

TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
TAMBO NHS, CY 2018
BAGTICES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
BAGTIC ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
KAYOTESAN ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LAMOGONG ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
AYUNGON 2
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYGD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYQD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANIJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANIJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
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5253447409
5244887403
5278447404
5274847401
5277107403
5279217406
5284387403
5294357401
5295947406
5266547405
5283307401
5235237402
5274337409
5282467407
5257437400
5271707408
5261427409
5211347403
5174517408
5158857404
5158927406
5154077404
5154247401
5158947405
5154087409
5250747406
5154227402
5154287400
5155047407
5261357407
5259867408
5295477402
5278927402
5225007406
5162347406
5160277401
5154797401
5157497404
5154867403
5154657408
5214547403
5263977401
5177197401
5209047406
5222317408
5155277401
5160117409
5161737407
5154097403
5277107403
5235237402
5244887403
5253447409
5299907403
5271227400
5270447403

HERA, MARIA MITCHIE C
CADIENTE, VIRGIE C
ABRASADO, LIEZEL B
ARAPOC, BEVELYN Q.
OLORES, MADELYN S
ALARCON, CHERRY LYN B
CADIMAS, DAWN MARIE B
PANDAC, LEANN A
CADALSO, AIMEE A
MONTECINO, NORLEI P
ALCALA, LUZME

LABE, NARIBETH A
Durango, Harmie A.
ROMANO, FLORA MIE
GARONITA, MARGIE C
CAMINOS, JEZEL ANN S
ABRASALDO, CHARITO D
ACIBRON, REAHLIN C
GARCIA, RHEALYNN M
ACABAL, DANIE CRIS B
BALDOZA, CHERRY C
BAJANDI, CHONAT
ENRIQUEZ, MELECIO A
ACAB, FLETCHER B
ADALID, BETTY A
RENACIA, JAY MARIE S
LAPQS, JENNIFER A
VILLARMENTE, ROBERT D
SORENO, ROCHEL C
ONDOT, ANGIELENE C
ANGAY, ALMILYN C
MACAPOBRE, RHEA ANN C
ABRASADO, MELIZA S
QUILIOPE, MARY JANE C
MARTINEZ, SHIRLEY A
CALIDGUID, EDMUND A
CADAY, ROMEO A
GUILLEN, DIOSDADA Z
KADUSALE, GLENDA C
CANEDO, LISA C

CADAY, MARLOU A
CADAVID, LEZIEL C
LAZARTE, MARIE ROSE A
AMBRAD, CHARISH B
SANTA CRUZ, IRISH K
DUMARIG, ANGELITO A
SINAHON, RODNEY A
CADALIN, RENANTE E
CALIDGUID, ANAV
OLORES, MADELYN S
LABE, NARIBETH A
ACAB, VIRGIEC

HERA, MARIA MITCHIE C
PICANTE, ERLIN MAE B
Plecer, Jane Lyn B.
RAMIREZ, DOLLY VY L

6,322.00

2,283.58

4,147.42

1,929.30
13,640.57

8,066.00

7,021.89

4,578.00

2,354.40
25,089.46
25,206.25
10,615.84
14,715.00

5,224.89
19,981.36
25,099.62
25,206.25
15,717.98
16,753.15
18,304.07
15,244.50
17,637.75
16,770.75
16,401.00
17,835.00
10,709.25
15,244.50
19,394.25
17,637.75
14,715.00
14,715.00

5,266.42

3,024.75
15,303.35
16,670.04
16,711.38
18,083.15
19,735.04
16,856.58
15,180.18
14,696.63
15,123.75
17,927.27
23,257.00

3,727.95
22,475.44
21,141.65
21,138.31

7,623.13

6,244.14
11,911.80
13,734.00
13,734.00

1,896.63
22,337.53
17,829.29

LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
LOCAY ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MANAGBA ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
MATAMBOK ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
SAMPINITON ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
TANGLAD ES, CY 2017
PANCIAC HS, CY 2017
KAUSWAGAN HS, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
MANJUYOD 1
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PAY FILES - SALARIES, TRAVEL, STEP INC., DIFFERENTIAL, HARDSHIP AS OF

SAMPINITON PCHS, CY 2017 DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1
SAMPINITON PCHS, CY 2017 DISTANCE 2017 MANJUYOD 1

5271637406
5271937402
5153527402
5153527402
5153527402
5194937402
5194937402
5194937402
5183047400
5183047400
5183047400
5071707803
5117857904
5280417401
5280427406
5155837406
5235077400
5289587406
5289567407
5265807407
5235587401
5216907400
5235087404
5251507403
5259627409
5225267404
5263627402
5178597400
5285477401
5285487405
5285497400
5286187405
5295417405
5250067407
5203897404
5204097407
5205247401
5205277405
5212147409
5256457402
5282047406
5288247405
5211417405
5209547403
5166287404
5202557403
5165627402
5202867404
5203147403
5203157408
5203127404
5212967401
5230047404
5283247403
5289997402
5284177408

Magsayo, Juvan C.
Hinayon, Myla D.
TOYOGAN, ROSEMARIE M
TOYOGAN, ROSEMARIE M
TOYOGAN, ROSEMARIE M
AMPIL, MARIVIC Z

AMPIL, MARIVIC Z

AMPIL, MARIVIC Z

TANO, RENATO G

TANO, RENATO G

TANO, RENATO G
BONGALOS, WILFREDA D
LUAREZ, FAY C
CALUMPANG, ERLINDA N
PICARDAL, RACHEL B
TEVES, MELDY P
BUENAVILES, GIOVANI L
PALO, JEREMY G

SEMIL, BRIDGET P

ABRASALDO, ARNIE JANE BIRGI

BOLADOLA, ROSALIE E
CABRERA, AXCILBEL F
DAGLE, MARINEL P
DEIMOS, JOANSON
ENDAM, LOWELLA C
FERROLINO, NICANOR G
ROSAL, MARY JONAVITH M
UY, JULIUS A

ANDAYA, MARIA HEZELL D
LAGUNERO, LEOSILDA A
TRIMIDAL, RITCHEL D
BRIONES, MAYFLOR L
BABOR, BESMARK R
BAHINTING, CELIA
FLORES, LIZAR
CUARTEROS, DINAH E
FLORENCIO, MARELYN D
DE OCA, LIGAYA ZENAIDA M
BAENA, GELYN M

DEGUIT, CHRISTIE MAE C
ABUEVA, ANALOU D
ABREA, ELCAE

SARVIDA, ALMA YV
TAYUBAL, JOVIED
CANCIO, AMELITO E
SILDORA, JOAN E
ROSALES, FLORA MAE P
SARONA, MARISA P
ANGEL, CHARLIE A

LITAS, MERCELITA A

INAQO, LIEZL N

BENLOT, SUZET S

BRILLO, RELYN G

ARCALA, SARAH JEAN
SILVANO, MARY CRIS V
LLANTO, DANNA BLANCHE

16,753.15
1,604.03
5,953.84
5,953.84
5,953.84
6,768.88
6,768.88
6,768.88
7,045.22
7,045.22
6,368.07
8,500.00
7,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

29,279.64

26,993.14

17,822.50

18,065.11

25,492.38

24,802.46

25,908.66

13,150.65
8,208.09

24,974.63
8,313.75

23,489.93

22,350.75

19,623.39

15,037.33

18,060.13

19,435.30
7,615.66
4,487.03

24,316.80

19,187.03

21,731.33

14,014.24

16,773.48

19,620.00
3,237.30
9,526.03
5,058.00

19,647.31
3,208.85

18,321.06
2,426.78

17,230.97

16,747.21

10,409.20

16,862.61
3,013.20

15,551.54
1,599.46
3,783.86
1,264.97

JULY, 2018
SEPT., 2018
0OCT., 2018
JULY, 2018
SEPT., 2018
0CT,, 2018
JuLy, 2018
SEPT., 2018
OCT., 2018
RA, 11/2018
RA, 11/2018
RATA, 11/2018
RATA, 11/2018
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MABATO PCHS, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, €Y 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
MANOGTONG ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017
CANDANA-AY ES, CY 2017

SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.

-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM
-ELEM

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

GUIHULNGAN
GUIHULNGAN
GUIHULNGAN
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
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5136327407
5204027405
5205617400
5168787404
5168767405
5205157401
5212357404
5212497408
5220087401
5235657403
5268617400
5268597401
5256427409
5240827401
5295037402
5274617406
5205857409
5230057409
5232927407
5235677402
5256447408
5256327403
5279087407
5274637405
5278887404
5205897407
5165827403
5165847402
5202947401
5213097402
5202757404
5220097405
5230107401
5212957407
5278757405
5274227409
5288467405
5136537402
5203277402
5136527408
5204957408
5211457403
5271057402
5271067407
5220647405
5274107404
5274887409
5165427401
5165917404
5133697406
5185917408
5166387400
5210957404
5227007409
5271047408
5211417405

DY, JEORGETTE M
ROMANO, SHARON D
LERADO, RINZEL Q
GALVEZ, CHONA L
MENDOZA, MARYNEL C
CHUA, CHARIS GAY R
BUQUIRAN, RECELIER
SILDORA, GIL P
FERRERON, REYNELYN E
BENLOT, STEPHANY E
ARCALA, JEMBOY C
CABALLERO, CHARY C
HABEL, JEMARY M
OGATIS, EDVIREZA N
LANGOMES, JUNNIE D
YSOLA, ANECITO S
CAPILLA, MARICHU T
RAVIDA, MARIELT
LARA, ROMULO C
JABEL, SYLVIAM
LAGRIMAS, ATHENA MERIAM G
DIONALDO, JANET D
VAILOCES, JOMEL M.
DEGUIL, GEROSE O
PASTOR, KENNY E
ANITO, MARYVEN H
ACABO, GENE MARY F
TABALE, CELESTE D
EVIDA, CRISENDA A
ARCALA, MARIA FE S
BACONG, MARY ROSE |
ARCALA, MA. SHELLA F
LOBRIDO, WILMAR A
RONATO, GAY G
SIBUGAN, JANET N
Temple, Micah Mary Grace
ADORNA, JENELYN A
ELENTORIO, SALMA R
RIZALDO, RICHE P
RAGAY, NARCISA P
CHUA, MARITES D
ELADIO, JACQUELYN E
ALCIBAR, THESSA D
DELA TORRE, ELDELYN C
CALUMBA, MANUEL P
MEDEZ, MONESSA A
DAYAHAN, JESSA R
CAPILLA, VIRGINIA A
ARCALA, JUMA E
GOMERA, JOHONALLY M
CADIENTE, BENIJIEA
BOKINGKITO, FE M
TUCO, ALMAS
GUZMAN, ROSBEN D
Jandomon, Ralph C.
SARVIDA, ALMA V

33,824.17
29,084.48
26,593.05
26,078.51
26,593.05
7,706.40
24,845.69
22,282.14
24,656.99
24,395.92
24,266.84
24,525.00
24,392.92
17,038.42
8,002.90
2,761.98
16,065.03
14,017.64
14,747.96
10,978.24
14,206.98
9,922.11
283.62
3,686.99
4,414.50
28,783.53
3,063.75
23,283.36
24,581.70
24,870.86
22,572.80
22,086.48
21,974.20
19,470.21
2,605.97
4,769.28
3,129.56
16,426.80
17,193.57
15,450.64
14,707.29
11,864.20
14,574.86
14,574.86
1,488.98
5,111.53
3,013.07
3,793.50
17,561.07
17,359.69
15,088.61
16,095.76
16,681.10
14,747.95
14,574.86
26,696.95

MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
MABATO £S5, CY 2017
MABATO £S5, CY 2017
MABATO ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
CANLUKDUHAN ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
SO-OK £S5, CY 2017
SO-OK ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
JANDALMANON ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
MAASLUM ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017
DISTANCE 2017

AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
AYUNGON 1
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5265877409
5256487406
5238727404
5260887401
5273227402
5278267402
5219907409
5205457407

ROMBLON, JENISA E
BOKINGKITO, MARY JEAN P
SIBUGAN, ZOSETH T
ABESTANO, ARNEL E
PINILI, KIRBY M

SAPUAN, ROLAN E
JUMAWAN, FLAVIO B
JANDOMON, ROSELITO A

24,920.13
25,615.00
24,807.83
24,307.00
25,288.00
25,615.00
20,955.94

4,709.02

NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017
NABALI-AN ES, CY 2017

DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1
DISTANCE 2017 AYUNGON 1



5302287403
5304277401
5301597408
5308527401
5311947409
5304797408
5303917406
5303907401
5300837401
5311947409
5301057402
5300807407
5300997403
5303657408
5303147406
5303257406
5303057405
5303127407
5304197405
5301597408
5303647409
5299027403
5299027403
5303657408
5303627404
5299587408
5300817401
5299167407
5299607407
5299017409
5299957406
5300827406
5298997408
5299037408

Pagelof4

PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018

GALICANQ, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE
PARTOSA, FLORDELEI P & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
SALACUT, NANCY M & MACHICA, FREDA S

BARTE, ROGELMA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DORIMON, SHEENA FE R & SAYCON, VANESSA T
JAMANDRON, JOSEPHINE N. & REPOLLO, LURELEI
LERO, MELISSA A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
ACUPANDA, JOSE ALAN A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
MACAHILOS, ELIODE B & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
DORIMON, SHEENA FE R & SAYCON, VANESSA T
OPADA, HERMINIGILDO A & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
BALAGUER, DAISY R &SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
IB-IB, Pl & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA

TEVES, MELDY P & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
DELORIA, EVELYN K & TUBAT, SOPHIA

EGE, TEOFREDA P & TUBAT, SOPHIA

ARBOLADO, ALFREDO C & REYES, FRANCIENNE
BROCE, ANTONIO O & REYES, FRANCIENNE

ELNAR, SHERWIN C & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
SALACUT, NANCY M & MACHICA, FREDA S

ACABO, GENE MARY F & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
GUARDARIO, JOCELYN B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
GUARDARIO, JOCELYN B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
TEVES, MELDY P & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
ALMENZO, ROSELIN L & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
AGUSTIN, MARK O & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
BASILIO, MA JOSEFA S & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
JUMAWAN, FLAVIO IR B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
EMPERADO, MARISSA L & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
MEDEZ, LONY F & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

MAXINGO, MONICA B & REAL, CELESTE M
LASMARIAS, VERONICA M & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
PACO, GERALDINE G & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ARANAS, ROMELA G & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

5315237401 CACAS, DIOFEL A & DY, HERILYN

5301447400

RELASA, AUSTER & REAL, CELESTE M

5315237401 CACAS, DIOFEL A & DY, HERILYN

5312917401
5315177404
5315247406
5315157405
5315187409
5299997404
5299997404
5300037407
5300107409
5303087409
5303347407
5319017407
5304037402
5303217408
5304067406
5304107404
5304097400

TERIO, ALIER & DY, HERILYN

AMARO, JASMIN T & DY, HERILYN

MACQUEL, PABLO & DY, HERILYN

AMAHIT, ERIKA LOU D & DY, HERILYN A
CABILAQ, JUNE LYNN CLANZ Z & DY, HERILYN
ANTEQUISA, DAVE & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
ANTEQUISA, DAVE & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
TORRES, PRIMITIVO A & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
QUILIOPE, JEVE LORNA A & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
TINAMBACAN, AUREA K & TUBAT, SOPHIA
TUBATO, MARLON T & REYES, FRANCIENNE
EGE, EDWIN G & REYES, FRANCIENNE D
GAITERA, MICHAEL K & REPOLLO, LURELEI!
BROCE, HERMINIA B & REYES, FRANCIENNE
ALIVIADO, GINO E & REPOLLO, LURELEI

EGE, CARLOS JR B & REPOLLO, LURELEI
BARRANTES, GEMMA S & REPOLLO, LURELI

4,000.00
13,000.00
17,000.00
20,000.00

5,000.00
12,000.00
25,900.00
15,200.00
28,000.00
20,300.00
49,500.00
17,800.00
16,500.00
20,000.00
36,200.00
33,000.00
18,100.00
20,800.00
23,000.00
36,000.00
18,100.00
10,900.00
30,900.00
46,600.00
17,300.00
16,100.00
13,900.00
18,500.00
16,500.00
47,000.00
42,500.00
18,100.00
24,800.00
39,800.00
38,500.00
21,200.00
16,500.00
16,300.00
24,900.00
18,200.00
32,200.00
25,900.00
21,500.00
14,600.00
19,100.00
32,600.00
19,000.00
15,040.00
22,000.00
22,600.00
20,800.00
18,400.00
13,000.00
60,000.00

TAMLANG ES CY 2017
GREGORIO ELMAGA CY 2017
JANTIANON NHS CY 2016
SIBULAN NIGHT SHS CY 2016
BUENAVISTA ES CY 2017
SIATON SCI HS(SHS) CY 2017

ZAMBO SCI HS, 11/18

CALANGO ES, 11/18
AMIOES, 11/18

BUENAVISTA ES, 11/18

CARANOCHE ES, 11/18
MANSAGOMAYON ES, 11/18
STO ROSARIO ES, 11/18
MABATO PROV HS(SHS), 11/18

INALAD €S, 11/18
RAMON PONCE ES, 11/18
DATAG ES, 11/18
CASALAAN ES, 11/18
MAYABON ES, 11/18
JANTIANON HS, 11/18
SOO0K, 11/18
ANHS-CAROL-AN(SHS), 11/18
ANHS-CAROL-AN(IHS), 11/18
MABATO PROV HS{JHS), 11/18
TAMPOCON 1, 11/18
LAMIGAN ES, 11/18
LIBTACON ES, 11/18
CAROL-AN ES, 11/18
TALANYOG ES, 11/18
AYUNGON CES, 11/18
BINDQY CES, 11/18
NABHANG ES, 11/18
BANBAN ES, 11/18
TAMBO ES, 11/18
DLANHS-NALUNDAN(JHS), 11/18
TAGAYTAY ES, 11/18
DLANHS-NALUNDAN({SHS}, 11/18
CALATAGAN ES, 11/18
MABATO ES, 11/18
CAPIPINES €S, 11/18

TINAOGAN ES, 11/18

NALUNDAN ES, 11/18
CANSAL-ING PCHS(JHS), 11/18
CANSAL-ING PCHS{SHS), 11/18
CAPANUN-AN ES, 11/18

PANTAO ES, 11/18
ALBIGA ES, 11/18
MANTIQUIL SHS, 11/18
LAMBERTO MACIAS ES, 11/18
SANDULOT £S, 11/18
NAWACAT ES, 11/18
APOLOY ES, 11/18
HAGIKHIK ES, 11/18
MALOH CS, 11/18



5301307406
5301187401
5301037403
5301037403
5302607409
5302627408
5303067400
5303067400
5316607406
5298967404
5317667400
5298937401
5303737404
5303767408
5313937407
5299187406
5315597405
5299177401
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018

TUBOG, HENRY V & ABINES, ROWINA

SEDIEGO, REGIE D & ABINES, ROWINA

ALDANESE, ROSEMARIE A & ABINES, ROWINA
ALDANESE, ROSEMARIE A & ABINES, ROWINA
YURONG, ROLANDO M & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
AGUILAR, MARIANITA G & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
PALARPALAR, MARY JANE P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
PALARPALAR, MARY JANE P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
SILVA, REYNALDO G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

BENDUO, FLORDELUNA B & GARCIA, MERIAM C
BANJAO, VICTORIA A & GARCIA, MERAM

MERCADO, MELBA V & GARCIA, MERIAM

SANTOS, MENCHU T & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
VILLANUEVA, RICKY & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
CALLAO, WARNER & ANGEL, JAYSON

TAN, VERONICA LOWELLA & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
VILLALUZ, MACRINA K & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
DIONES, ELVIRA C & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE

5300277406 TAYAD, ESTHER P & ORTEGA, MARY ANN

5304357408
5319037406
5304447409
5300027402
5300027402
5299967401
5299967401
5300217409
5300117403
5300077405
5300097404
5299987400
5300007403
5317687409
5317687409

DIAMANTE, JERRY V & RPOLLO, LURELE!
GALAPATE, EUGEM R & REPOLLO, LURELE!
QUILNET, ROMILO R & REPOLLO, LURALEI
EREDIANO, NEMROD T & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
EREDIANO, NEMROD T & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BOHOL, ROSEMARIE S & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BOHOL, ROSEMARIE S & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
FLORA, MELUCHI & ORTGEGA, MARY ANN
GARSULA, MARY GRACE & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BENSON, LYDIA & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
MAGHARI, JAMES A & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
SOCORRO, GIL C & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
DEPALAS, NELSON & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BALBON, JUACRISA D & GARCIA, MERIAM
BALBON, JUACRISA D & GARCIA, MERIAM

5298897402 JALUAG, JU-AN G & GARCIA, MERIAM C

5301407401
5301117400

5302407408
5311947409
5304177406
5299897409
5302547401
5301507407
5298567402
5301587403
5301627401
5301537401
5303047401
5301487408
5301557400
5299017409

BITONG, AGNES R & REAL, CELESTE M
IYAS, EVELYN P & REAL, CELESTE M

PAY FILES -PPAN AS OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018

MENIANO, ROLLIE & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
DORIMON, SHEENA FE R & SAYCON, VANESSA T
VENTULA, GENEVIEVE O & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
BAJANDI, BILLY | & AMAHIT, ARLYN

BALDOMERO, JOSELA MARIE R & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO
ESTELA, NORMAN S & MACHICA, FREDA

LIGO, PELAGIO S & GUINA, YVETTE

MONTECINO, DANILO & MACHICA, FREDA

BACARA, MARIE FEV & MACHICA, FREDA S
ANTINERO, ROLAN S & MACHICA, FREDA S
BANGAYSISO, GUILLERMO T & REYES, FRANCIENNE
ZERNA, ORLANDO G & MACHICA, FREDA S
CLAVICILLAS, CARMELITA & MACHICA, FREDA

MEDEZ, LONY F & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

18,500.00
19,100.00
18,600.00
24,100.00
25,200.00
18,000.00
10,500.00
21,100.00
14,900.00
24,300.00
13,400.00
51,145.00
32,588.00
27,800.00
24,000.00
29,700.00
98,200.00
37,700.00
16,900.00
21,100.00
15,000.00
13,000.00

9,900.00
27,100.00
83,400.00
88,200.00
12,800.00
16,300.00
46,600.00
17,300.00
21,200.00
20,400.00
40,900.00
12,000.00
16,850.00
15,000.00
15,800.00

27,600.00
22,800.00

7,200.00
45,600.00
19,800.00
23,400.00
25,200.00
85,140.00
41,580.00
33,000.00
25,800.00

7,800.00
16,500.00
66,600.00

MAG-ASO ES, 11/18
MALONGCAY ES, 11/18
MALONGCAY DACU {SHS), 11/18
MALONGCAY DACU {JHS), 11/18
CANGMATING £S, 11/18

CALABNUGAN ES, 11/18
LORENZA PALARPALAR(SHS), 11/18

LORENZA PALARPALAR{IHS), 11/18
SAN JOSE SIATON, 11/18
BUTONG ES, 11/18
SAN JOSE MANJUYOD, 11/18
MANIJUYOD CES, 11/18
SOUTH POB., 11/18
CALAG-CALAGES, 11/18
TAYASAN N SCI HS, 11/18
LIBERTAD ONG MES, 11/18
SIBULAN CES, 11/18
MAGSAYSAY ES, 11/18
PANTAO NHS(SHS), 11/18
MANTUYOP ES, 11/18
MANAGOBSOB ES, 11/18
ULAYAN ES, 11/18
CAMPANUN-AN PCHS{SHS), 11/18
CAMPANUN-AN PCHS{IHS), 11/18
BENEDICTO T. MHS-SHS, 11/18
BENEDICTO T. MHS-JHS, 11/18
TINGTINGON ES, 11/18
PANTAO BRGY SITE, 11/18
DCCTMES, 11/18
LANOTES, 11/18
LAMDAS ES, 11/18
DAGBASAN ES, 11/18
SAMPINITON HS, 11/18
SAMPINITON SHS, 11/18
TUPAS ES, 11/18
TUBOD ES, 11/18
BATANGAN ES, 11/18

JAGNA ES
BUENAVISTA ES
NABAGO ES
TARA ES
CALANGAG ES
MARTIN BENJAMIN MES
TAPON NORTE ES
AMLAN CES
JANTIANON ES
SILAB ES
PALAYUHAN ES
CANETE ES
AURELIO IBERO MES
AYUNGON CES
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5300997403 IB-IB, Pl & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA 7,200.00 STO ROSARIO ES
5303097403 GALABAY, ELENA & TUBAT, SOPHIA 24,000.00 BONBONON ES
5303087409 TINAMBACAN, AUREA K & TUBAT, SOPHIA 21,000.00 ALBIGA ES
5316607406 SILVA, REYNALDO G & TUBAT, SOPHIA 13,200.00 SAN JOSE ES, SIATON
5299547400 MACAHIG, JULIA P & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE 40,200.00 MSLOG ES
5303277405 CALUMPANG, SUZETTE A & REYES, FRANCIENNE 164,400.00 FELIPE TAYKO ES
5303217408 BROCE, HERMINIA B & REYES, FRANCIENNE 21,000.00 NAWACAT ES
5304037402 GAITERA, MICHAEL K & REPOLLO, LURELEI 18,000.00 SANDULOT ES
5303057405 ARBOLADO, ALFREDO C & REYES, FRANCIENNE 24,600.00 DATAG ES
5303207403 DARIAS, JASMINE S & REYES, FRANCIENNE 45,000.00 MANTIQUIL ES
5301187401 SEDIEGO, REGIE D & ABINES, ROWINA 19,800.00 MALONGCAY ES
5300007403 DEPALAS, NELSON & ORTEGA, MARY ANN 20,400.00 DAGBASAN ES
5300267401 CADIMAS, SHELLA M & ORTEGA, MARY ANN 11,400.00  CANSAL-ING ES
5299747401 ACADEMIA, REGIE L & AMAHIT, ARLYN 9,000.00 BALIW ES
5299777404 DANIEL, ALEJO JR C & AMAHIT, ARLYN 57,600.00 LUMBANGAN ES
5299647405 ORCANA, ROSELYN G & AMAHIT, ARLYN 9,000.00 ALAGASIHAN ES
5302877401 BAYLIN, ROY Y & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME 5,400.00 NABALIWAN ES
5301397407 VAILOCES, ANDREW S & REAL, CELESTE M 9,000.00 NAULA-AN ES
5301387402 TOLEDO, MARILYN S & REAL, CELESTE M 7,200.00 MANSEJE ES
5301087406 RENZAL, MYRNA LEE C & REAL, CELESTE M 10,200.00 CAMPULAY ES
5299957406 MAXINO, MONICA B & REAL, CELESTE M 37,800.00 BINDOY CES
5304357408 DIAMANTE, JERRY V & RPOLLO, LURELEI 25,800.00 MANTUYOP ES
PAY FILES -SBFP AS OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018
5302537407 IBALE, HAZEL Z & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE 95,040.00 BOLOCBOLOCES
5299547400 MACAHIG, JULIA P & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE 37,440.00 MASLOG ES
5311947409 DORIMON, SHEENA FE R & SAYCON, VANESSA T 7,920.00 BUENAVISTAES
5304177406 VENTULA, GENEVIEVE O & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA 10,800.00 NABAGO ES
5302407408 MENIANO, ROLLIE & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA 30,960.00 JAGNA ES
5303137401 TINAYA, CHARINA P & REYES, FRANCIENNE 30,960.00 CANDUGAY ES
5303047401 BANGAYSISO, GUILLERMO T & REYES, FRANCIENNE 16,560.00  PALAYUHAN ES
5301627401 BACARA, MARIE FE V & MACHICA, FREDA S 14,400.00  JANTIANON ES
5301587403 MONTECINO, DANILO & MACHICA, FREDA 32,400.00 AMLAN CES
5301557400 CLAVICILLAS, CARMELITA & MACHICA, FREDA 7,200.00 AURELIO IBERO MES
5298567402 LIGO, PELAGIO S & GUINA, YVETTE 54,720.00  TAPON NORTE
5301537401 ANTINERO, ROLAN S & MACHICA, FREDA S 5,040.00 SILAB ES
5299017409 MEDEZ, LONY F & ARANI, MUHAMMAD 51,120.00  AYUNGON CES
5303087409 TINAMBACAN, AUREA K & TUBAT, SOPHIA 1,440.00 ALBIGA ES
5303097403 GALABAY, ELENA & TUBAT, SOPHIA 23,040.00 BONBONON ES
5304147402 MANOGURA, LUCKYNINE R & BANGALANDO, LEIZL 25,920.00 BENITO GADIANA
5302917400 VILLASAN, RAELYN GRACE L & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA 6,480.00 SAN MIGUEL ES, STA.
5303277405 CALUMPANG, SUZETTE A & REYES, FRANCIENNE 107,280.00 FELIPE TAYKO
5303217408 BROCE, HERMINIA B & REYES, FRANCIENNE 12,240.00 NAWACAT ES
5303207403 DARIAS, JASMINE S & REYES, FRANCIENNE 28,080.00 MANTIQUIL ES
5303057405 ARBOLADO, ALFREDO C & REYES, FRANCIENNE 29,520.00 DATAG ES
5304067406 ALIVIADO, GINO E & REPOLLO, LURELEI 29,520.00 APOLOY ES
5302607409 YURONG, ROLANDO M & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE 46,800.00 CANGMATING ES
5317667400 BANJAO, VICTORIA A & GARCIA, MERAM 13,680.00 SAN JOSE ES
5300767409 KADUSALE, ELMAR C & GARICA, MERIAM 21,600.00 SAN ISIDRO ES
5299647405 ORCANA, ROSELYN G & AMAHIT, ARLYN 18,720.00  ALAGASIHAN ES
5299777404 DANIEL, ALEJO JR C & AMAHIT, ARLYN 77,760.00 LUMBANGAN ES
5299747401 ACADEMIA, REGIE L & AMAHIT, ARLYN 55,440.00 BALIW ES
5299897409 BAJANDI, BILLY | & AMAHIT, ARLYN 92,160.00 TARA ES



5301397407
5301387402
5301087406
5299957406
5304357408

5300447403
5301237404
5302707404
5303977403
5299717407
5301027409
5298677402
5301217405
5302567401
5300277406
5302807400
5314927409
5298887408
5303347407
5299777404
5303037406
5314957402
5301767405
5304787403
5298937401
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PAY FILES -SBFP AS OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018

VAILOCES, ANDREW S & REAL, CELESTEM
TOLEDO, MARILYN S & REAL, CELESTE M
RENZAL, MYRNA LEE C & REAL, CELESTEM
MAXING, MONICA B & REAL, CELESTE M
DIAMANTE, JERRY V & RPOLLO, LURELEI

15,840.00
10,800.00
21,600.00
23,040.00
26,640.00

PAY FILES -DCP AS OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018

OCAG, JOVITO U & EPHAN, MELINDA

CAMPOY, FLORENCIA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DAGA, MARIA CONCEPCION N & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
TUBOG, CHRISTIAN & ABINES, ROWINA

MEDIAVILLA, EDNA S & AMAHIT, ARLYN

PAROL, ROLAND S & ABINES, ROWINA

SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
FABILLAR, MAY BIANCA & CUAJAQ, KAREN |
JANDAYAN, NELLIE B & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
TAYAD, ESTHER P & ORTEGA, MARY ANN

FERNANDO, NORA M. & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
MANA-AY, ISABEL B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
FRANCISCO, RANELO L NINAL, MARY CEL

TUBATO, MARLON T & REYES, FRANCIENNE

DANIEL, ALEJO JR C & AMAHIT, ARLYN

YAESO, ALDRIN T & GUINA, YVETTE

ROSALES, MERLYN S & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN
AMPARADO, HECTOR T & ABSIN, ANGELA

MONCIDA, RAULJR N & VILLAN, JESSICA

MERCADO, MELBA V & GARCIA, MERIAM

8,000.00
31,500.00
64,731.10
55,414.00

108,200.00
21,000.00
65,500.00

108,000.00
55,000.00
35,000.00
83,980.00
11,750.00
96,825.00
28,174.00
15,000.00
51,500.00
32,710.00
81,500.00
43,100.00
27,665.00

NAULA-AN ES
MANSEIJE ES
CAMPULAY ES
BINDOY CES
MANTUYOP ES

JB CARDENAS-UPTOWN
SIBULAN SCI HS
CATICUGAN HS

DAUIN SCI HS
BARRAS HS

ANTONIO ALEJADO MHS
ONG CHE TEE HS
MNINGCAO HS

BENJAMIN LOCSIN MHS

PANTO HS
INAPQY HS
MALAGA ES
MANLINGAY HS
MANTIQUIL HS
LUMBANGAN ES
SAN JOSE CES
PANGALAYCAYAN ES
PACUAN ES
MARCELINO ELIGAN
MANJUYOD CES



